16

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Teilnehmer
Josef Leuchten
Bernd Ahrens
Dieter Neumann
Anke Ahrens
Birgit Halupka
Hermann Markus
Marietta Hummerich
Werner Kisters
Klaus Blomer
Heinz Schneider
Vidi Velusami
Marlies Walterfang
Glinter Loserth
Martin Lank
Nico Stano
Klaus Altenschmidt
Frank Hornlein
Johannes Walterfang
Uwe Keppler
Ulla Collas
Heinz Buckenhliskes
Brigitte Keppler

JIrike Wachner-Neumani

Ina Meuter
Tom Stock
Manuela Hirsch
Hartmut Oertner
Thomas Leifeld
Jannis Papadaniel
Karl Kronenberg
Konstanze Himmelein
Angelika Bldmer
Werner Driessen
Martin R. Becker

Boule Club Krefeld 1995 e.v.
Winterrangliste 14. Spieltag

Spieltage Trip Doubl Doub2 Siege Bonus

9
8
10
9
10
8
10
10
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17
17
16
15
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14
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Ergebnis
24
19
19
16
16
15
15
15
13
13
11
10
10
10
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+2
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+1
+1
+2
+2
+4
+1
+1
+1
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